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 ROOF BEAM AND TRUSS LAYOUT
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Frame material

Frame finish

Window Name
Quantity

WINDOW  SCHEDULE

W1
2

LTZ steel frame 40mm x 40mm x 2mm

Painted with 2 coats of antirust paint
& 2 coats of enamel paint

Frame material

Door leaf
construction

Frame finish

Door Name
Quantity

 DOOR SCHEDULE

Burglar Proofing

D2
3

Painted with 2 coats of antirust paint
& 2 coats of enamel paint

RHS 25mm x 25mm x 2mm Vertical steel bars at
equal intervals welded to frames on the interior side.

90D Opening, 1.5mm casement metal panel

RHS steel frame 40mm x 40mm x 2mm

Louver0.5mm thick steel louvers at top welded to RHS frame.
Louver to be covered with approved mosquito net.

Louver
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Ironmongry stainless steel pull-push bar handle

90
0

12
00

60
0

1100

27
00

Burglar proofing RHS 25 X 25 X 2 mm steel bars welded to frames at
equal spacing behind glazings on the interior side

0.5mm thick steel louvers welded to RHS frame.
Louver to be covered with approved mosquito net.

Ironmongry stainless steel pull-push bar handle
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LIGHTNING PROTECTION PLAN
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SHADE PLAN
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